## WIRELESS ZONE

Sale

Invoice: W1205IN43485

Wireless Zone Lancaster WZ479A

218 Main Street

Lancaster NH United States 03584-3026

(603)788-2200

Tendered On:

15-Feb-2023 02:41 PM

Sales Person:

Mike C

Tendered By:

Mike C

Tendered At:

Wireless Zone Lancaster

WZ479A

Bill To:

NADINE GILCRIS

96 WOODS CIRCLE

NORTH STRATFORD NH United States 03590-4136

Product SKU	Product Name	Tracking #	Qty	Your Price	Your Total
AYCSOT010852	OTTERBOX DEFENDER PRO CASE - IPHONE 14/IPHONE - BLUE SUEDE SHOES	13	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
AYPRCL001479	CELLHELMET 30W PD WALLPORT - WHITE		1	\$20.00	\$20.00
AYSPCL001595	CELLHELMET APPLE IPHONE 14 / 13 / 13 PRO PRIVACY TEMPERED GLASS		1	\$30.01	\$30.01
RXMBNS000001	REDUX Membership	6037238702	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
Payment:			Sub	ototal:	\$130.00
Cash	\$130.00		To	tal: \$	130.00

Change:

\$0.00

Comments:

Discount: Customer Service

Wireless Zone® Terms and Conditions

Wireless Zone® offers customers a 30-day return policy. You may return or exchange any device or eligible accessories one time within thirty (30) days of either the date of purchase (in-store purchases) or the date of shipment (for direct fulfillment device purchases).

Merchandise received as an exchange cannot be re-exchanged or returned for a refund. All returned or exchanged merchandise MUST be: (i) in like-new condition, (ii) in the original packaging with the box intact and not marked or written on, and (iii) accompanied by the original sales receipt. Wireless Zone will not accept a device for exchange if it has any signs of physical damage (scratches, cracks, etc.).

Prepaid only devices are not eligible for return once they are activated.

5G Internet Gateway (ASK-NCQ1338, ASK-NCQ1338FA & ARC-XCI55AX) are not eligible for return to any Wireless Zone location. Customers must Contact Verizon Customer Care for return instructions.

Iconic Direct Fulfillment Sales Orders will only be reserved for a customer for 7 days after delivery to the store. If the product ordered has not been picked up within 7 days, then any deposits will be refunded and the product will be available to sell on a first come first served basis.

Each Wireless Zone® store is independently owned and operated. Franchisor: Wireless Zone LLC, 10300 Kincaid Drive, Fishers IN 46037

Please go to www.wirelesszone.com/returnpolicy to review the full policy

## **CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

I acknowledge that the following Activation/Upgrade Fees will appear on my first VZW billing invoice:

Page 1 of 2

W1205IN43485

Activation Fee \$ per Activated Line Upgrade Fee \$ per Upgraded Line
I acknowledge that:  I Accept the Verizon Wireless Equipment protection plan X  I Decline the Verizon Wireless Equipment protection plan X
Initials X
ADDITIONAL FEES
Wireless Zone of Lancaster WZ479A charges the following fees: \$50-\$100 (RESTOCKING FEE)
Initials X